
December
1 Central African Republic 

Romania
Lao People's Democratic Republic
United Arab Emirates
Kingdom of Thailand
Republic of Finland
Burkina Faso
Republic of Kenya
Kingdom of Bahrain

1
2

2
5
6
11

November
1 Antigua and Barbuda

People's Democratic Republic of Algeria
Commonwealth of Dominica
Federated States of Micronesia
Republic of Panama
Kingdom of Cambodia
Republic of Angola
Republic of Latvia
Sultanate of Oman
Principality of Monaco
Lebanese Republic
Republic of Suriname
Islamic Republic of Mauritania
Republic of Albania
Timor-Leste, Democratic Republic of
Barbados

1

11

18
18
19
22

25
28
28
28
30

Federal Republic of Germany 
Republic of Korea 
Kingdom of Lesotho 
Republic of Uganda 
Republic of the Fiji Islands 
Republic of Equatorial Guinea 
Spain 
Hungary

24 Republic of Zambia
Republic of Austria
Saint Vincent and the Grenadines
Turkmenistan
Czech Republic
Republic of Turkey

26
27
27
28
29

Day of German Unity 
National Foundation Day 
National Day 
Independence Day 
National Day 
National Day 
National Day
Commemoration of the 1956 Revolution and 
Day of Proclamation of the Republic of 
Hungary
Independence Day 
National Day
Independence Day (1979)
Independence Day 
Proclamation of Czech State 
Proclamation of the Republic (1923)

Independence Day (1981) 
National Day
Independence Day (1978) 
Independence Day (1986) 
Independence Day 
National Day 
Independence Day 
Independence Day 
National Day 
National Day
Independence Day (1943) 
Independence Day (1975) 
Independence Day (1960) 
National Day 
Independence Day 
Independence Day (1966)

Proclamation of the Republic 
National Day 
National Day 
National Day (1971)
National Day
Independence Day (1917) 
National Day
Independence Day (Jamhuri Day) 
National Day
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